91-206 Oaheahe Way, Kapolei 96707 * $569,750

Sold Price: $711,000 Sold Date: 07-13-2021 Sold Ratio: 125%
Beds: 3 MLS#: 202113172, FS Year Built: 1993
Bath: 2/1 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,599 List Date & DOM: 05-26-2021 & 16 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 3,735 Condition: ::::isr Major Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 64 Frontage: Building: $341,100
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $203/2020 Land: $380,800
Total Sq. Ft. 1,663 Neighborhood: Kapolei-malanai Total: $721,900
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $42 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No
Parking: 2 Car, Driveway Frontage:
Zoning: 07 - R-3.5 Residential District View: Other

Public Remarks: Rare opportunity to own a piece of Aloha in the Kapolei area at an affordable price. Come see what all the
excitement is about in the “Second City” of O‘ahu. This residence features three-bedroom, two-and-a-half-bathroom, two car
garage, two stories, a private yard, and is nestled in a cul-de-sac. This convenient location is a short distance to spectacular
shopping, a vast array of restaurants, various military bases, beach, numerous outdoor recreational activities, golf courses,
and freeways. Don’t miss this unique opportunity to put your finishing touches on this gem. All potential buyers are asked to
check with city and tax records to determine actual bedroom, bathroom counts and all details on this property listed above to
their satisfaction. This is an AS-IS REO property. Sale Conditions: Lender Sale Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/91-206 Oaheahe Way ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202113172&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=910720220000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=191072022
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202113172&Region=Ewaplain&Price=569750
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202113172&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202113172&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202113172&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202113172&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202113172&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202113172&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ”Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
[91-206 Oaheahe Way |lss69.750  |[3&2n 2,599 | $356 13,735 | $153 lie |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. :-\aszzssed ngﬁﬁ:;d #cs’:aels sed| patio ;:?nrosc‘lele d
[91-206 Oaheahe Way 5203 | $0 | $42 ||$380,800 |[$341,100 |[$721,900 |[79% |[1993 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0rigina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|91-206 Oaheahe Way |l$711,000 |07-13-2021  |[125% ||125% || cash |

91-206 Oaheahe Way - MLS#: 202113172 - Rare opportunity to own a piece of Aloha in the Kapolei area at an affordable
price. Come see what all the excitement is about in the “Second City” of O‘ahu. This residence features three-bedroom, two-
and-a-half-bathroom, two car garage, two stories, a private yard, and is nestled in a cul-de-sac. This convenient location is a
short distance to spectacular shopping, a vast array of restaurants, various military bases, beach, numerous outdoor
recreational activities, golf courses, and freeways. Don’t miss this unique opportunity to put your finishing touches on this
gem. All potential buyers are asked to check with city and tax records to determine actual bedroom, bathroom counts and all
details on this property listed above to their satisfaction. This is an AS-IS REO property. Region: Ewa Plain Neighborhood:
Kapolei-malanai Condition: Needs Major Repair Parking: 2 Car, Driveway Total Parking: 2 View: Other Frontage: Pool:
Community Association Pool Zoning: 07 - R-3.5 Residential District Sale Conditions: Lender Sale Schools: , , * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market
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